
Details of tenders awarded by State Bank of India, ITFO Department, GITc, Belapur on Nomination Basis from 01/07/2023 to 37/07/2023 

SI. Nomination 
No. Proposal No 

1 

2 

5065 

5063 

Date : 05/8/2023 

Date Product/Service Procured 

17-Jun-2023 CITRIX Application migration to 
Meghdoot 

Name of Vendor 

|Magnamious System 
Pvt. Ltd. 

19-Jun-2023 AMC of 3PAR Storages, SAN switches|Hewlett Packard 
used for UAT Environment of Etrade/Enterprise India Pvt. Ltd 
FEBA/MTP/Yono 

Value of Date of 

Contract (in conclusion of 
Lakhs) negotiation 

2.90 22-Jun-2023 

25.00 22-Jun-2023 

Date of 
award of 

contract 

04-Jul-2023 

31-Jul-2023 

Period of Contract 

One Time 

01-Jul-2023 to 30-Jun-2024 

Designation: Dy. General Manager (ITFO) 
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